)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #28935

Division: 13UB 2nd WEST1

Date: Monday, January 1, 1900
Home: 08 CISC EAST CAB BLUE

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field:

Time: 12:00 AM

Away: 08 CSA North/hville King
0123 456 7 809

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

08 CISC EAST CAB BLUE

No. Name Goals Misconduct

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

08 CSA North/hville King

010
011
013
014
015
017
002
022
023
025
026
003
031
005
006
007
008
009

Name Goals Misconduct

Luka Zurzulovic
Tucker McAteer
William Heinrich
Walter Ziebell
Benjamin Selvey
Arjun Anup

Joel Cruz Cortez
Max Pegram

Talan Hartsell
Byron Garcia Lopez
John-Michael Alexander
Isaac Robles
Matteo Porretta
Nicholas Eppehimer
Jacob Fowlie
Harrison banish
Shreyas Polishetty
Max Machado

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




