

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #28935

Division: 13UB 2nd WEST1 Field:

Time: 12:00 AM Date: Monday, January 1, 1900

Home: 08 CISC EAST CAB BLUE Away: 08 CSA North/hville King

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 08 CISC EAST CAB BLUE

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

## 08 CSA North/hville King

No.	Name	Goals	N	Nisconduct	No.	Name	Goals	1	Misconduct	
			1 1	1	010	Luka Zurzulovic		:	:	
			:	:	011	Tucker McAteer		:	:	
			:	:	013	William Heinrich		:	:	
			:	:	014	Walter Ziebell		:	:	
			:	:	015	Benjamin Selvey		:	:	
			:	:	017	Arjun Anup		:	:	
			:	:	002	Joel Cruz Cortez		:	:	
			:	:	022	Max Pegram		:	:	
			:	:	023	Talan Hartsell		:	:	
			:	:	025	Byron Garcia Lopez		:	:	
			:	:	026	John-Michael Alexander		:	:	
			:	:	003	Isaac Robles		:	:	
			:	:	031	Matteo Porretta		:	:	
			:	:	005	Nicholas Eppehimer		:	:	
			:	:	006	Jacob Fowlie		:	:	
			:	:	007	Harrison banish		:	:	
			:	:	008	Shreyas Polishetty		:	:	
			:	:	009	Max Machado		:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	

- Unsporting Behavior C1
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments